Organization

American Bird Conservancy

Common Ground Collective

Hana Arts

Hana Retreat

Hawaii Pet Network, Inc.

Hawaii Restaurant Association
Educational Foundation

Hawaii Va Foundation

Hawaii Youth Symphony Association

Hawaiian Islands Land Trust

Hospice Maui, Inc.

Hui No‘eau

Imua Family Services

Kipahulu Ohana, Inc.

Kupu

Lahaina Restoration Foundation

Malama Na Makua A Keiki

Maui Arts & Cultural Center

Maui Day Care Center For Senior
Citizens And Disabled

Maui Family Ymca

Maui Hui Malama

Fred Baldwin Memorial Foundation
2023 Grantmaking

Project Description

Molokai Coastal Habitat Restoration: Bringing Back The

Seabirds

Maui Foster Farm Program

Enriching East Maui Through Arts & Culture Programs

Hana Ku

Humane Education Program

Support For Maui High Schools For Student Culinary
Competition

Our Kupuna Maui Outreach

Maui "Listen & Learn" Community Concerts By Hawaii

Youth Symphony

Nuu Refuge Ecological & Educational Stewardship
Program

Palliative Care Propulsion Vehicle

Hui No‘eau Na Keiki No‘eau Youth After School
Outreach Program

Camp Imua

Malama Kipahulu Project

Hawaii Youth Conservation Corps

Baldwin Home Preservation

Resolving Flooding Issues With New Gutters

Schaefer Gallery Children’s Art Education Program

Itouch/Ipad Program Expansion

Games For Life

Maui Hui Spring Into Fun

Grant Amount

$5,500.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$7,500.00

$3,000.00

$3,700.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$12,000.00

$3,500.00

$7,000.00

$7,500.00

$5,000.00

$20,000.00

$7,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00



Maui Preparatory Academy

Maui Youth And Family Services Inc.

Mental Health America Of Hawaii

Na Hoaloha-Maui Interfaith
Volunteer Caregivers

Na Keiki O Emalia

National Tropical Botanical Garden

Nisei Veterans Memorial Center

Pacific Birth Collective Incorporated

Pacific Cancer Foundation

Paukukalo Hawaiian Homes
Community Assoc. Inc.

Proarts

Project Vision Hawaii

Real Ongoing Opportunities To Soar,
Inc.

The Salvation Army

Young Of Heart Workshop

Maui Preparatory Academy - Preschool Outdoor
Learning Space Enhancements

Safehouse Pro-Social Activities Program

Pono Youth Program In Maui County

2023 Volunteer Recruitment

Volunteer Program

Ka Halau Wa’a Kilakila O Honoma’ele (The Majestic
Canoe House Of Honoma’ele)

Archive Digitization Project

Maui Community Doula Project

Houseless Cancer Patient Initiative

Kuhio Day Hoolaulea

Request For Funds To Match Theatrical Microphone
Donation

Water Outreach And Street Medicine In Maui County

Technology To Address Learning Loss

Maui Homelessness Safety Net Services

Ho‘omau Na Maka O Ka ‘aina

$9,200.00

$7,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$8,000.00

$9,870.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,890.00

$7,000.00

$5,000.00

$3,570.00

$5,000.00



