## Fred Baldwin Memorial Foundation 2023 Grantmaking

Organization	Project Description	<b>Grant Amount</b>
American Bird Conservancy	Molokai Coastal Habitat Restoration: Bringing Back The Seabirds	\$5,500.00
Common Ground Collective	Maui Foster Farm Program	\$10,000.00
Hana Arts	Enriching East Maui Through Arts & Culture Programs	\$5,000.00
Hana Retreat	Hana Ku	\$5,000.00
Hawaii Pet Network, Inc.	Humane Education Program	\$7,500.00
Hawaii Restaurant Association Educational Foundation	Support For Maui High Schools For Student Culinary Competition	\$3,000.00
Hawaii Va Foundation	Our Kupuna Maui Outreach	\$3,700.00
Hawaii Youth Symphony Association	Maui "Listen & Learn" Community Concerts By Hawaii Youth Symphony	\$5,000.00
Hawaiian Islands Land Trust	Nuu Refuge Ecological & Educational Stewardship Program	\$10,000.00
Hospice Maui, Inc.	Palliative Care Propulsion Vehicle	\$12,000.00
Hui Noʻeau	Hui Noʻeau Na Keiki Noʻeau Youth After School Outreach Program	\$3,500.00
Imua Family Services	Camp Imua	\$7,000.00
Kipahulu Ohana, Inc.	Mālama Kīpahulu Project	\$7,500.00
Кири	Hawaii Youth Conservation Corps	\$5,000.00
Lahaina Restoration Foundation	Baldwin Home Preservation	\$20,000.00
Malama Na Makua A Keiki	Resolving Flooding Issues With New Gutters	\$7,500.00
Maui Arts & Cultural Center	Schaefer Gallery Children's Art Education Program	\$5,000.00
Maui Day Care Center For Senior Citizens And Disabled	Itouch/Ipad Program Expansion	\$5,000.00
Maui Family Ymca	Games For Life	\$5,000.00
Maui Hui Malama	Maui Hui Spring Into Fun	\$5,000.00

Maui Preparatory Academy	Maui Preparatory Academy - Preschool Outdoor Learning Space Enhancements	\$9,200.00
Maui Youth And Family Services Inc.	Safehouse Pro-Social Activities Program	\$7,500.00
Mental Health America Of Hawaii	Pono Youth Program In Maui County	\$5,000.00
Na Hoaloha-Maui Interfaith Volunteer Caregivers	2023 Volunteer Recruitment	\$5,000.00
Na Keiki O Emalia	Volunteer Program	\$8,000.00
National Tropical Botanical Garden	Ka Halau Wa'a Kilakila O Honomā'ele (The Majestic Canoe House Of Honomā'ele)	\$9,870.00
Nisei Veterans Memorial Center	Archive Digitization Project	\$10,000.00
Pacific Birth Collective Incorporated	Maui Community Doula Project	\$5,000.00
Pacific Cancer Foundation	Houseless Cancer Patient Initiative	\$10,000.00
Paukukalo Hawaiian Homes Community Assoc. Inc.	Kuhio Day Hoolaulea	\$5,000.00
Proarts	Request For Funds To Match Theatrical Microphone Donation	\$5,890.00
Project Vision Hawaii	Water Outreach And Street Medicine In Maui County	\$7,000.00
Real Ongoing Opportunities To Soar, Inc.	Technology To Address Learning Loss	\$5,000.00
The Salvation Army	Maui Homelessness Safety Net Services	\$3,570.00
Young Of Heart Workshop	Hoʻomau Nā Maka O Ka ʻāina	\$5,000.00
	·	